6723 OLD NASHVILLE HWY, MURFREESBORO,
TN, US,

Look Look Look! Elegant All-Brick Home with Modern Features on
a Spacious .52 acre Lot. This charming all-brick 3-bedroom home
combines classic style with modern amenities. Enjoy the warmth
of hardwood floors and stairs in the common areas, leading to a
custom kitchen designed for both beauty and functionality. Relax
by the electric fireplace or [...]

Rooms




Bedroom 1
Bedroom 2
Bedroom 3
Bedroom 4
Bonus Room
Dining Room
Kitchen

Living Room

Building Details

Cooling features: Attic Fan, Ceiling Fan(s), Central Air
ParkingTotal: 5

14x13

11x14

12x15

12x15

29x14

14x11

14x13

20x14

Heating: Central, ENERGY STAR Qualified Equipment, Electric

Exterior material: Brick, Fiber Cement

Parking: Attached - Front, Concrete

Amenities & Features

ArchitecturalStyle: Traditional
NewConstructionYN: No
Basement: Crawl Space

Roof: Asphalt



Waterfront available: No
AttachedGarageYN: Yes
PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Smart Lock(s)

Amenities: Disposal, Microwave

GarageYN: Yes
FireplaceYN: Yes
Security Features: Security System

Utilities: Electricity Available, Water Available, Cable
Connected

Features: Ceiling Fan(s), Electric, Entry Foyer, High Speed
Internet, Kitchen Island, Open Floorplan, Primary Bedroom
Main Floor, Smart Thermostat, Walk-In Closet(s)



